2019 TERYX4"

PARTS DIAGRAM

Seat(FGF/FHF)

92161%

53045%
92145—

4 oie

('16)

92043—

130—¢ [
92022—

92143——=
13070A

92145A—8
480—

92161

53045
92145—

LH | (53007B)

RH | (53007C)

92026—=<

©——92200A

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2019 TERYX4"

PARTS LIST
Seat(FGF/FHF)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11056)

GUIDE (Ref # 13070)

GUIDE (Ref # 13070A)

PAD,SEAT BACK (Ref # 39156)

PAD,FR SEAT BACK (Ref # 39156A)
FRAME-SEAT,FR,LH (Ref # 53007)
FRAME-SEAT,FR,RH (Ref # 53007A)
FRAME-SEAT,RR,LH (Ref # 53007B)
FRAME-SEAT,RR,RH (Ref # 53007C)
HOOK-ASSY (Ref # 53045)

BELT-SEAT,BUCKLE (Ref # 53061A)
BELT-SEAT,RETRACTOR,L=2500 (Ref # 53061B)
BELT-SEAT,RETRACTOR,L=2650 (Ref # 53061C)
BELT-SEAT,BUCKLE,SW. (Ref # 53061D)
SEAT-ASSY,BACK,BLK/SIL/GRN (Ref # 53066)
SEAT-ASSY,BOTTOM,BLACK+SIL+GRN (Ref # 53066B)
WASHER (Ref # 92022)

SPACER,8.6X30X4.5 (Ref # 92026)
RIVET,FASTENER (Ref # 92039)

PIN (Ref # 92043A)

COLLAR,8.8X12X11.5 (Ref # 92143)
SPRING,SEAT LATCH (Ref # 92145)

SPRING (Ref # 92145A)

BOLT,FLANGED,10X16 (Ref # 92154A)
DAMPER,SEAT (Ref # 92161)
WASHER,8.2X20.0X2.5 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,8.6X31X4.5 (Ref # 92200A)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X30 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,12X20 (Ref # 130A)

PART NUMBER

11056-7917

13070-0806
13070-0807
39156-0805
39156-0929
53007-0375
53007-0376
53007-0378
53007-0379
53045-0019
53061-0039
53061-0040
53061-0049
53061-0338

53066-0394-41)
53066-0533-41Y

92022-2116
92026-0714
92039-0713
92043-0882
92143-1340
92145-0022
92145-1682
92154-2089
92161-1489
92200-0205
92200-1758
130BA0830
130BA1220

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

) =B =2 00 W s P2 NN, =20 -

_
(@)]

o ~ = ©



2019 TERYX4"

PARTS LIST
Seat(FGF/FHF)

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,13X22 (Ref # 130B)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,8X25 (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X14 (Ref # 132A)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E,8MM (Ref # 482)

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®
PART NUMBER QUANTITY
130BB1222 4
132BA0825 12
132BB0614 16
482EA8000 1

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



