

2019 TERYX4™

PARTS LIST

Seat(FGF/FHF)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11056)	11056-7917	1
GUIDE (Ref # 13070)	13070-0806	4
GUIDE (Ref # 13070A)	13070-0807	4
PAD,SEAT BACK (Ref # 39156)	39156-0805	2
PAD,FR SEAT BACK (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0929	6
FRAME-SEAT,FR,LH (Ref # 53007)	53007-0375	1
FRAME-SEAT,FR,RH (Ref # 53007A)	53007-0376	1
FRAME-SEAT,RR,LH (Ref # 53007B)	53007-0378	1
FRAME-SEAT,RR,RH (Ref # 53007C)	53007-0379	1
HOOK-ASSY (Ref # 53045)	53045-0019	4
BELT-SEAT,BUCKLE (Ref # 53061A)	53061-0039	3
BELT-SEAT,RETRACTOR,L=2500 (Ref # 53061B)	53061-0040	2
BELT-SEAT,RETRACTOR,L=2650 (Ref # 53061C)	53061-0049	2
BELT-SEAT,BUCKLE,SW. (Ref # 53061D)	53061-0338	1
SEAT-ASSY,BACK,BLK/SIL/GRN (Ref # 53066)	53066-0394-41J	4
SEAT-ASSY,BOTTOM,BLACK+SIL+GRN (Ref # 53066B)	53066-0533-41Y	4
WASHER (Ref # 92022)	92022-2116	3
SPACER,8.6X30X4.5 (Ref # 92026)	92026-0714	8
RIVET,FASTENER (Ref # 92039)	92039-0713	8
PIN (Ref # 92043A)	92043-0882	1
COLLAR,8.8X12X11.5 (Ref # 92143)	92143-1340	4
SPRING,SEAT LATCH (Ref # 92145)	92145-0022	4
SPRING (Ref # 92145A)	92145-1682	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X16 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-2089	4
DAMPER,SEAT (Ref # 92161)	92161-1489	16
WASHER,8.2X20.0X2.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0205	8
WASHER,8.6X31X4.5 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-1758	1
BOLT-FLANGED,8X30 (Ref # 130)	130BA0830	4
BOLT-FLANGED,12X20 (Ref # 130A)	130BA1220	8

2019 TERYX4™

PARTS LIST

Seat(FGF/FHF)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,13X22 (Ref # 130B)	130BB1222	4
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,8X25 (Ref # 132)	132BA0825	12
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X14 (Ref # 132A)	132BB0614	16
CIRCLIP-TYPE-E,8MM (Ref # 482)	482EA8000	1